19 Mart 2022 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:20:04
ikramiye

S fsmi Yas

1 GOLDEN ISLE(2)
2 SHEZ RECKLESS(6)
3 UNCONSCIOUS(7)

4 HIGH ARABIAN(5)

TWENTY ONE
SHORT (1)

6 DOLCE APRILE(4)

7 DOMINANT JOY(3)

Orijin(Baba -

3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3yad

3ykd

1) 17.640$

Anne)

Yaris Sonuglari

Siklet

SHANGHAI BOBBY - ORCHID ISLE

DAREDEVIL - RAVIN'SRICH GIRL

UNCAPTURED - EXPRESSPASSION

FED BIZ - CRY FOR DIAMONDS

SOCIAL INCLUSION - ELUSIVE
BLACKJACK

TONALIST - ELECTRICKKITTY

MOHAYMEN -
KITTENINDAFASTLANE

GANYAN(2) 2,10 4, IKILi(2/6) 8,85 , SIRALI IKILi(2/6) :13,60 t

2)5.6008

Jokey

55,5
54,5
55,5
54,5
51,5
54,5

54,5

Sarth

Sahip
LUIS SAEZ
TYLER GAFFALIONE

JOSEL. ORTIZ

ROBERTO ALVARADO,
JR.

AILSA MORRISON
WILFRED VASQUEZ

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

kg,
3)2.8008

Antrendrii

VICTOR CALCANO
ANDJ

PATRICIA'SHOPE LLC

SOLDI STABLE LLC

DE LUCA AND SONS
STA

RON HENDRICKSON

CAIROLI RACING
STABL

DOMENIC LISCIO

1100 TAPETA

Derece

JOSE FRANCISCO
D'ANGELO

LARRY RIVELLI

GILBERTO ZERPA

ALISON ESCOBAR

MARCIAL NAVARRO

ANTONIO SANO

WILLIAM THARRENOS

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu
4.)1.960 $
Gny AGF St Fark G HP
2,10 21.26(2) 2 42
6,10 16.653) 6 52
2,25 30.96(1) 7 59
15,75 448(7) 5 60
18,80 5.72(5) 1 49
12,45 5.46(6) 4 50
6,05 1547(4) 3 56



